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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dan Froeschle          M2529         1/16    5:12       20:46
2     Phil Young             M3034         1/28    5:20       21:18
3     Steve Froeschle        M2024         1/16    5:23       21:30
4     Andrew Wright          M1619         1/42    5:24       21:36
5     Joshua Pestka          M2024         2/16    5:26       21:41
6     Rick Pahl              M3539         1/38    5:27       21:45
7     Braxton Schuldt        M1619         2/42    5:29       21:55
8     Jeff Paul              M3539         2/38    5:42       22:47
9     Justin Verlinden       M2024         3/16    5:43       22:52
10    Chandler Gannon        M1619         3/42    5:44       22:54
11    Justus Moss            M1619         4/42    5:44       22:56
12    Aaron Golding          M2024         4/16    5:46       23:01
13    Sean Moeller           M3539         3/38    5:47       23:07
14    Jackson Schrock        M1619         5/42    5:48       23:10
15    Caleb Shumaker         M1115         1/34    5:52       23:27
16    Matt Dibbern           M1619         6/42    5:56       23:44
17    Jacob Varble           M1619         7/42    5:58       23:52
18    Don Fredericks         M5559         1/19    5:59       23:53
19    John Smay              M3034         2/28    6:01       24:02
20    Jacob Brown            M1619         8/42    6:03       24:11
21    Nolan Fassett          M2024         5/16    6:06       24:24
22    Neo Colter             M1619         9/42    6:07       24:25
23    Terrell Robinson       M1619        10/42    6:07       24:27
24    Sawyer Swearingen      M1619        11/42    6:12       24:45
25    Owen West              M1115         2/34    6:13       24:49
26    Jen Paul               F3539         1/54    6:16       25:01
27    Zach Hein              M1619        12/42    6:18       25:09
28    Ryan Harms             M4044         1/27    6:18       25:09
29    Paul Kilgore           M4044         2/27    6:18       25:12
30    Zach Schocker          M1619        13/42    6:19       25:15
31    Tony Vandewalle        M1619        14/42    6:22       25:26
32    Cooper Frakes          M1619        15/42    6:28       25:52
33    Alex Terrell           M1619        16/42    6:30       25:57
34    Olivia Frail           F1619         1/30    6:31       26:03
35    Kyle Mente             M3539         4/38    6:32       26:06
36    Mallory Lafever        F1619         2/30    6:32       26:08
37    Dodson Melchiori       M1619        17/42    6:33       26:10
38    Kody Hoffmann          M4044         3/27    6:34       26:15
39    Gabriel Jensen         M1619        18/42    6:34       26:15
40    Manuel Gonzalez        M4549         1/18    6:36       26:21
41    Chase Porter           M1115         3/34    6:36       26:21
42    Elijah Porter          M2024         6/16    6:43       26:50
43    Jamie Petersen         M3034         3/28    6:44       26:54
44    Ben Treakle            M4549         2/18    6:44       26:54
45    Morgan Meseke          F2529         1/44    6:45       26:57
46    Shane Knoche           M4549         3/18    6:46       27:01
47    Steven Richgruber      M3539         5/38    6:46       27:04
48    Luke Anderson          M3034         4/28    6:49       27:13
49    John Monroe            M3539         6/38    6:50       27:20
50    Kyle Shradel           M3034         5/28    6:51       27:21
51    Bob Thompson           M6064         1/21    6:52       27:28
52    Mike Gonzales          M3034         6/28    6:54       27:34
53    Will Dowda             M1115         4/34    6:57       27:46
54    Brandon Alberhasky     M3034         7/28    6:58       27:52
55    Chad Lochner           M4044         4/27    6:59       27:53
56    Marcus Cavanagh        M2529         2/16    6:59       27:53
57    Sarah Carlin           F3539         2/54    6:59       27:55
58    Kevin Hansen           M3539         7/38    7:01       28:01
59    Chris Molis            M1619        19/42    7:02       28:05
60    Jacob Reed             M2529         3/16    7:02       28:05
61    Zachary Garrard        M1619        20/42    7:03       28:11
62    Brandon Murphy         M2024         7/16    7:03       28:12
63    Brinley Rodgers        F1619         3/30    7:05       28:17
64    Tony Dixon             M5559         2/19    7:06       28:23
65    Maxwell Solis          M1115         5/34    7:07       28:26
66    Aaron Riley            M3539         8/38    7:08       28:29
67    Sarah Ade Wallace      F3539         3/54    7:09       28:33
68    William Tallman        M4044         5/27    7:09       28:35
69    Glen Naber             M5054         1/12    7:09       28:36
70    Kyle Geerts            M1619        21/42    7:11       28:42
71    Patrick Reth           M3539         9/38    7:13       28:49
72    Dan Bailey             M3539        10/38    7:14       28:55
73    Katharine Jackovich    F1619         4/30    7:15       28:57
74    Abbi Lafrenz           F1619         5/30    7:15       28:59
75    Bruce Yaddoff          M6064         2/21    7:16       29:01
76    Joe Woehrle            M3539        11/38    7:18       29:12
77    Cody Caves             M3034         8/28    7:19       29:15
78    Chloe Engelkes         F1619         6/30    7:20       29:19
79    Timothy Iverson        M1619        22/42    7:20       29:20
80    Kevin Lines            M3539        12/38    7:22       29:26
81    Stanley Speed          M3539        13/38    7:23       29:31
82    Elizabeth Floersch     F3034         1/39    7:24       29:33
83    Molly Hein             F3539         4/54    7:24       29:35
84    Yvonne Regan           F4549         1/25    7:24       29:35
85    Jay Heckart            M2529         4/16    7:25       29:37
86    Eric Hilcoff           M5559         3/19    7:25       29:39
87    Scott Bivens           M5054         2/12    7:25       29:39
88    Bryce Farmer           M1115         6/34    7:26       29:43
89    Tristan Sekharan       M2024         8/16    7:26       29:43
90    Dan James              M4549         4/18    7:27       29:47
91    David Edens            M2529         5/16    7:31       30:01
92    Julie Haronik          F3539         5/54    7:31       30:01
93    Tony West              M4549         5/18    7:31       30:02
94    David Peter            M5559         4/19    7:31       30:02
95    Sommer Clydesdale      F1619         7/30    7:31       30:03
96    Brady Elbe             M1115         7/34    7:31       30:03
97    Sarah Liddell          F4044         1/30    7:32       30:06
98    Marquan Quinn          M1115         8/34    7:32       30:07
99    Vicente Rivera         M4549         6/18    7:32       30:07
100   Doug Day               M4044         6/27    7:34       30:14
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101   Jacob Miller           CLYDE         1/46    7:36       30:22
102   Brad Kruse             M3539        14/38    7:36       30:23
103   Brad Kain              M4549         7/18    7:37       30:26
104   Faith Harding          F1619         8/30    7:38       30:29
105   Katelyn Bolander       F2529         2/44    7:38       30:29
106   Kathryn Supplee        F2024         1/32    7:40       30:40
107   Brendon Lee            M1619        23/42    7:42       30:45
108   Robert Townsley        CLYDE         2/46    7:42       30:46
109   Logan Anderson         M1619        24/42    7:42       30:48
110   Zach Hirst             CLYDE         3/46    7:44       30:53
111   Joshua Maxfield        M4044         7/27    7:44       30:55
112   Nick Camlin            M3034         9/28    7:44       30:56
113   Mitchell Koellner      M2024         9/16    7:45       30:57
114   Jax Koellner           M2024        10/16    7:45       30:57
115   Carter Goodwin         M1115         9/34    7:45       30:58
116   Nikolas Davis          M1115        10/34    7:46       31:02
117   Melissa Bowling        F3539         6/54    7:47       31:07
118   Dennis Langdon         M6064         3/21    7:48       31:12
119   Mason Herrington       M1115        11/34    7:50       31:17
120   Markee Low             F1619         9/30    7:50       31:18
121   Jennifer Thomas        F4044         2/30    7:50       31:20
122   Trent Doty             M1115        12/34    7:52       31:25
123   Braxton Farmer         M1619        25/42    7:53       31:30
124   Amy Mundisev           F4044         3/30    7:53       31:32
125   Jackson Johannsen      M1619        26/42    7:54       31:36
126   Hannah Barney          F2529         3/44    7:55       31:38
127   Josie Price            F1619        10/30    7:55       31:39
128   Eamon Garton           M1115        13/34    7:55       31:40
129   Manuel Rivera          M4044         8/27    7:57       31:45
130   Travis Henningsen      M3539        15/38    7:57       31:46
131   Grace Sindt            F1115         1/46    7:58       31:50
132   Sarah Defauw           F1115         2/46    7:58       31:52
133   Taylor Otto            M2529         6/16    7:59       31:53
134   Lisa Stisser           F4044         4/30    7:59       31:56
135   Ava Garrard            F1115         3/46    8:02       32:05
136   Joel Tubbs             M4549         8/18    8:02       32:05
137   Barbara Gomez          F4044         5/30    8:02       32:06
138   Brice Harris           M3034        10/28    8:02       32:06
139   Matthew Jensen         M3539        16/38    8:02       32:07
140   Chris Tague            M1619        27/42    8:03       32:11
141   Jim Bernas             M6569          1/7    8:03       32:12
142   Amy Wiersema           F4549         2/25    8:03       32:12
143   Tyger Johnson          M70UP          1/4    8:04       32:13
144   Luke Kroeger           M1619        28/42    8:04       32:13
145   Blake Finch            M3539        17/38    8:04       32:13
146   Carl Upmeyer           M5054         3/12    8:04       32:14
147   Sandy Seibert          M4044         9/27    8:04       32:15
148   Brianna Hughes         F1619        11/30    8:05       32:19
149   Jeremiah Chansler      M3539        18/38    8:05       32:20
150   Katy Strzepek          F4549         3/25    8:06       32:21
151   Bailey Boddicker       F1115         4/46    8:06       32:21
152   Whitney Jansen         F3034         2/39    8:07       32:27
153   Bryan Huebsch          M3539        19/38    8:08       32:30
154   Samantha Schrodt       F2529         4/44    8:08       32:31
155   Nathan Konvicka        M2024        11/16    8:10       32:37
156   Benjamin McCullough    M2024        12/16    8:10       32:37
157   Seth Schrock           M1619        29/42    8:10       32:38
158   Dustin Henningsen      M4044        10/27    8:10       32:39
159   Jane Simonsen          F4549         4/25    8:10       32:40
160   Kaitlyn Knoche         F1115         5/46    8:11       32:43
161   Jeremy Randolph        M3034        11/28    8:11       32:43
162   Ryan Cherry            M3539        20/38    8:11       32:44
163   Nick Upmeyer           M1619        30/42    8:13       32:49
164   Kristi Pauss           F3539         7/54    8:13       32:50
165   Blake Schaeffer        M3539        21/38    8:14       32:53
166   Kathleen Jensen        F5559         1/22    8:14       32:55
167   Eve Reynolds           F5054         1/25    8:15       32:59
168   Perla Trevizo          F3539         8/54    8:15       33:00
169   Nathan Windt           M3539        22/38    8:17       33:05
170   John Parker            M5054         4/12    8:17       33:07
171   Kathryn Monroe         F3539         9/54    8:17       33:08
172   Selah Flanigan         F1115         6/46    8:18       33:09
173   Kaylea Davis           F2024         2/32    8:18       33:11
174   Aaron Huber            CLYDE         4/46    8:18       33:12
175   Matt McKinney          M2529         7/16    8:18       33:12
176   Jennifer Wilshusen     F4549         5/25    8:19       33:13
177   Allison Kopp           F3539        10/54    8:19       33:16
178   Alex Stisser           M4044        11/27    8:20       33:18
179   Becky Koranda          F5054         2/25    8:20       33:19
180   Brian Kopf             M6064         4/21    8:20       33:19
181   Grant Allison          M6064         5/21    8:20       33:20
182   Bo Lindstrom           M2024        13/16    8:21       33:21
183   Allison Till           F1619        12/30    8:21       33:22
184   Adam Vermillion        M4044        12/27    8:21       33:23
185   Bob McPheron           M6064         6/21    8:21       33:23
186   Sadie West             F1115         7/46    8:22       33:25
187   Matthew Wohrley        CLYDE         5/46    8:22       33:25
188   Angie Maxfield         F3539        11/54    8:23       33:29
189   Judy Deckert           F5559         2/22    8:23       33:29
190   Liz Bornhoeft          F3539        12/54    8:23       33:30
191   Lalo Salinas           M4549         9/18    8:23       33:31
192   Raquel Gamez           F4044         6/30    8:24       33:33
193   Timothy Bowe           M3539        23/38    8:24       33:34
194   Elsie Rieck            F1115         8/46    8:24       33:35
195   Terry Nims             CLYDE         6/46    8:24       33:35
196   Blain Kulper           M3034        12/28    8:25       33:38
197   Cameron Morfit         M4549        10/18    8:25       33:39
198   Brittany Petz          F2529         5/44    8:27       33:47
199   Alec Harris            M1115        14/34    8:27       33:47
200   Jadwin Woodall         F2024         3/32    8:28       33:49
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201   Nicole Patten          F2024         4/32    8:29       33:53
202   Anthony Flanigan       M3034        13/28    8:29       33:53
203   Jeremy Yost            M1619        31/42    8:30       33:58
204   Zachary Ramsey         M1619        32/42    8:30       33:58
205   Courtney Nagle         F2529         6/44    8:31       34:04
206   Yvonne Schaeffer       F3539        13/54    8:33       34:09
207   Caleb Wilshusen        M1115        15/34    8:33       34:12
208   Phil Meisenbach        M6569          2/7    8:34       34:13
209   Kaelin Carlson         F1115         9/46    8:34       34:14
210   Taylor Finch           F2529         7/44    8:35       34:18
211   Ashley Klein           F2529         8/44    8:36       34:23
212   Tim Sprank             M3539        24/38    8:36       34:24
213   Anna Raya              F3034         3/39    8:37       34:26
214   Clay Baker             M2529         8/16    8:37       34:27
215   Jaymee Johnson         F3539        14/54    8:37       34:28
216   Jazzy Jamie Bruns      F3539        15/54    8:38       34:30
217   Amanda Hoxie           F3034         4/39    8:38       34:30
218   Brian Reilly           M2529         9/16    8:38       34:30
219   Marin Smith            F1115        10/46    8:38       34:31
220   Ezra Onken             M1619        33/42    8:38       34:31
221   Tiffany Musick         F3539        16/54    8:39       34:34
222   Robin Anderson         F3034         5/39    8:40       34:38
223   Apryl Onken            F4044         7/30    8:40       34:38
224   Natalie Naber          F1115        11/46    8:41       34:43
225   Patrick Kohnlein       M1115        16/34    8:41       34:43
226   Anna Nichols           F1115        12/46    8:41       34:44
227   David Schneider        M4549        11/18    8:42       34:45
228   Michael Schneider      M1115        17/34    8:42       34:46
229   Kristy Engelkes        F4549         6/25    8:42       34:47
230   Dave Craddick          M6064         7/21    8:43       34:52
231   Carol Schaab           F3539        17/54    8:44       34:53
232   Chris Bornhoeft        M3539        25/38    8:46       35:01
233   Adam Hillyer           M2529        10/16    8:46       35:03
234   Andy Anderson          M5559         5/19    8:46       35:03
235   Randall Neilson        M6064         8/21    8:46       35:03
236   Jill Engels            ATHENA        1/62    8:47       35:07
237   Amanda Jared           F3539        18/54    8:48       35:10
238   Luke Vandewalle        M1115        18/34    8:49       35:15
239   Mark Gomez Jr          M3539        26/38    8:49       35:16
240   Dale Jones             M5559         6/19    8:50       35:19
241   Jade Noard             CLYDE         7/46    8:51       35:22
242   Ana Kinney             F5054         3/25    8:51       35:23
243   Chris Schwenn          M5054         5/12    8:51       35:24
244   Luke Patten            M1619        34/42    8:52       35:27
245   Cameron Christoff      M2529        11/16    8:52       35:27
246   Matt Pike              M4044        13/27    8:52       35:28
247   Megan Schmeink         F2024         5/32    8:54       35:33
248   Kelly Hollingsworth    F2529         9/44    8:54       35:34
249   Madison Wilshusen      F1115        13/46    8:54       35:35
250   Egan Bob               M5559         7/19    8:55       35:37
251   Rob Dowda              M4044        14/27    8:56       35:42
252   Rachel Engnell         F2529        10/44    8:56       35:43
253   Ben Bekel              M3034        14/28    8:57       35:45
254   Chandra Dowda          F4044         8/30    8:57       35:45
255   Jennifer Bekel         F3034         6/39    8:57       35:45
256   Jason Esbaum           M3539        27/38    8:57       35:46
257   Jason Dolash           M3539        28/38    8:58       35:51
258   Benjamin Danielson     M2024        14/16    8:59       35:54
259   Andy Hartwig           M3034        15/28    9:00       35:58
260   Alissa Edmondson       F2529        11/44    9:00       35:58
261   Travis Warden          CLYDE         8/46    9:00       35:59
262   Ann Froeschle          F2024         6/32    9:00       36:00
263   Sarah Adams            F2024         7/32    9:00       36:00
264   Sarah Latham           F3539        19/54    9:01       36:01
265   Neleigh Weinert        F3539        20/54    9:01       36:04
266   Jane Glawe             F4549         7/25    9:02       36:06
267   Rylie Rucker           F1619        13/30    9:02       36:07
268   Karli Rucker           F1619        14/30    9:02       36:07
269   Dan Fleming            M3539        29/38    9:03       36:09
270   Joshua Witt            M4044        15/27    9:03       36:09
271   Joey Bustos            M2529        12/16    9:03       36:09
272   Nicholas Haut          M3034        16/28    9:03       36:10
273   Alex Upmeyer           M1115        19/34    9:03       36:11
274   Jaimi Yost             F3034         7/39    9:03       36:12
275   Erin Mead              F2024         8/32    9:04       36:14
276   Kevin Homann           M2529        13/16    9:04       36:15
277   Jaxon Yaklich          M1115        20/34    9:06       36:23
278   Pamela Douglas         F4549         8/25    9:06       36:24
279   Elizabeth Yaklich      F3539        21/54    9:06       36:24
280   Sara Engebretson       F3034         8/39    9:07       36:26
281   Erin Rennert           F3034         9/39    9:08       36:29
282   Matt Debaene           M4044        16/27    9:08       36:29
283   Emma Debaene           F1115        14/46    9:08       36:30
284   Ann Marie Tessier      F4549         9/25    9:08       36:32
285   Christina Krause       F5559         3/22    9:09       36:33
286   Keith Marvin           M3539        30/38    9:10       36:38
287   Matthew Arensdorff     M3034        17/28    9:10       36:39
288   Kristen Kremer         F2529        12/44    9:11       36:42
289   Kristina Sanders       F4044         9/30    9:11       36:43
290   William McCullough     M5559         8/19    9:11       36:43
291   Tera Noard             F3034        10/39    9:11       36:44
292   Taul Noard             CLYDE         9/46    9:12       36:45
293   Abby Dalen             F2529        13/44    9:12       36:46
294   Jesse Eller            M1115        21/34    9:13       36:50
295   Samantha Houselog      F3539        22/54    9:13       36:51
296   Grace Boffeli          F1115        15/46    9:14       36:54
297   Maria Fassett          F2024         9/32    9:15       36:58
298   Brandon Hargens        CLYDE        10/46    9:15       36:58
299   Addy Kieger            F2529        14/44    9:15       36:59
300   Brooke Kammerer        F3539        23/54    9:16       37:02
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301   Joey Skaala            M1115        22/34    9:16       37:04
302   Doug Bierman           M6064         9/21    9:16       37:04
303   Marty Hayes            F5054         4/25    9:18       37:10
304   Jon Obrecht            M4549        12/18    9:18       37:10
305   Travis Poulin          CLYDE        11/46    9:18       37:11
306   Bree Johannsen         F4549        10/25    9:18       37:12
307   Danny Emerson          M3034        18/28    9:19       37:15
308   Katherine Herrig       F2024        10/32    9:20       37:18
309   Doug Gothard           M6064        10/21    9:20       37:18
310   Jonathan Herrig        M1619        35/42    9:20       37:18
311   Tyler Bindrum          M3034        19/28    9:20       37:19
312   Carter Hoyt            M1115        23/34    9:20       37:20
313   Jessie Bright          F2024        11/32    9:21       37:21
314   Loren Niemann          M5559         9/19    9:22       37:25
315   Corinne Pearce         F2529        15/44    9:22       37:25
316   Gehrig Kirst           M1115        24/34    9:22       37:27
317   Jane Niemann           F5559         4/22    9:22       37:28
318   Kevin Tippet           M1115        25/34    9:23       37:32
319   Jim Buhman             M70UP          2/4    9:23       37:32
320   Mallory Bealer         F1115        16/46    9:24       37:33
321   Molly Koberstein       F3034        11/39    9:24       37:35
322   Angela Elmshaeuser     F3034        12/39    9:25       37:40
323   Michelle Kurz          F3539        24/54    9:26       37:42
324   Kymberly Morrison      F3034        13/39    9:26       37:43
325   Madisyn Yarham         F1115        17/46    9:27       37:45
326   Nick Yarham            CLYDE        12/46    9:27       37:45
327   James Huffman          M3034        20/28    9:27       37:46
328   Kamilah Eller          F1115        18/46    9:27       37:46
329   Rob Woodall            M5054         6/12    9:27       37:47
330   Ron Wright             M4549        13/18    9:28       37:52
331   Kyrie Depover          F2529        16/44    9:30       37:57
332   Darren Greenlee        M4044        17/27    9:30       37:57
333   Joe Depover            M3034        21/28    9:30       37:59
334   Heidi Witt             F5054         5/25    9:30       37:59
335   Dana Loussaert         F1619        15/30    9:31       38:01
336   Lawrence Green         M5559        10/19    9:33       38:11
337   Stacy Robertson        F4044        10/30    9:34       38:13
338   Carlton Morgan         M3539        31/38    9:34       38:13
339   Mike Bealer            M4044        18/27    9:34       38:13
340   Jeff Geerts            M4549        14/18    9:34       38:15
341   Clinton Sullivan       CLYDE        13/46    9:35       38:17
342   Courtney Bustos        F2529        17/44    9:36       38:23
343   Kerri Yost             F3034        14/39    9:36       38:24
344   Erica Shumaker         F1619        16/30    9:37       38:26
345   Melissa Duncan         F3539        25/54    9:37       38:28
346   John Burns             M5559        11/19    9:38       38:29
347   Bobby McLaughlin       M3539        32/38    9:38       38:32
348   Allison Huffman        F3034        15/39    9:39       38:34
349   Abby Saladino          F2024        12/32    9:39       38:35
350   Harshad Bavdekar       M3034        22/28    9:39       38:36
351   Grant Schaefer         M1619        36/42    9:43       38:50
352   Hailey Saladino        F2024        13/32    9:43       38:51
353   Lynn Flatt             F3539        26/54    9:43       38:52
354   Sarah Bright           F2529        18/44    9:45       39:00
355   Amanda Allison         ATHENA        2/62    9:46       39:02
356   Jeri McLaughlin        F5054         6/25    9:47       39:05
357   Dianne Huber           F4549        11/25    9:47       39:06
358   Annalisa Till          F4549        12/25    9:47       39:08
359   Ardita Grunwald        F2529        19/44    9:48       39:11
360   Michael Varner         M5054         7/12    9:48       39:11
361   Nicole Lenius          F2529        20/44    9:48       39:11
362   Michael Hanson         M3034        23/28    9:48       39:12
363   Sarah Hanson           F2529        21/44    9:48       39:12
364   Alissa Rucker          F2024        14/32    9:49       39:14
365   Jessica Jones          F3034        16/39    9:50       39:20
366   Julia Lieferman        F2529        22/44    9:51       39:22
367   Samantha Bindrum       F3034        17/39    9:53       39:30
368   Aubrey Meers           F3539        27/54    9:54       39:36
369   Michelle Caygill       ATHENA        3/62    9:55       39:37
370   Taylor Oetzmann        F1115        19/46    9:55       39:40
371   Bobbie Hemesath        F4549        13/25    9:57       39:45
372   Mersaydes Hemesath     F2529        23/44    9:57       39:46
373   Kennadi Thiessen       F1115        20/46    9:57       39:46
374   Kate Blodig            F1115        21/46    9:57       39:46
375   Travis Berhenke        M1619        37/42    9:57       39:47
376   Arbor Danielson        M1619        38/42    9:57       39:47
377   Russ Brown             M4549        15/18    9:58       39:50
378   Haley Link             F1115        22/46    9:58       39:52
379   Michelle Miller        F2529        24/44    9:58       39:52
380   Mike Wendland          M6064        11/21    9:59       39:54
381   Tony Saladino          M5559        12/19    9:59       39:55
382   Ryan Blodig            M4044        19/27    9:59       39:55
383   Ella Riniker           F1115        23/46    9:59       39:55
384   Laura Brown            F5054         7/25   10:00       39:57
385   Hannah Dolash          F3539        28/54   10:00       39:57
386   Erika Nelson           F1115        24/46   10:00       39:57
387   Michelle Steen         F4044        11/30   10:00       39:58
388   Ayla Ervin             ATHENA        4/62   10:00       39:59
389   Amanda Bonde           F4549        14/25   10:01       40:01
390   Peggy Ohl              F5054         8/25   10:02       40:06
391   Lisa Ash               F5054         9/25   10:02       40:06
392   Jenny Mohr             F4044        12/30   10:02       40:07
393   Ben Wollenzien         M4044        20/27   10:02       40:07
394   Megan Osborne          F2529        25/44   10:03       40:10
395   Emma Morgan            F1619        17/30   10:04       40:14
396   Heidi Shumaker         F5054        10/25   10:04       40:15
397   Brooke Petersen        F3034        18/39   10:05       40:18
398   Cora Wiersema          F2024        15/32   10:05       40:19
399   Heidi Wolf             F1619        18/30   10:05       40:20
400   Sara Tubbs             F4549        15/25   10:06       40:23
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401   Sophia Cauwels         F1115        25/46   10:07       40:27
402   Sydney Prochaska       F1619        19/30   10:07       40:28
403   Kailie Smith           F1619        20/30   10:08       40:30
404   Katie Longlett         F4044        13/30   10:08       40:30
405   Cathryn Spinler        F3034        19/39   10:09       40:33
406   Barb Kuhl              F3539        29/54   10:09       40:35
407   Josie Sack             F1619        21/30   10:09       40:36
408   Rick Nagel             M6569          3/7   10:10       40:40
409   Amanda Moeller-Carney  F3539        30/54   10:11       40:42
410   Rick Shumaker          M4549        16/18   10:11       40:42
411   Nicki Janoski          F3034        20/39   10:12       40:46
412   Bryan Janoski          M3034        24/28   10:12       40:47
413   Danny Wiseman          M3034        25/28   10:12       40:48
414   Mitchell Smith         CLYDE        14/46   10:13       40:49
415   Andrew Pietsch         CLYDE        15/46   10:13       40:49
416   Matt Costello          M3539        33/38   10:13       40:51
417   David Mink             M5559        13/19   10:14       40:54
418   Cole Yarham            F1115        26/46   10:14       40:56
419   Trish Fenton           F5054        11/25   10:15       40:57
420   Michael Wallace        M3539        34/38   10:15       41:00
421   Lisa Heusinkveld       F5559         5/22   10:16       41:03
422   Jake Skaala            M1115        26/34   10:18       41:09
423   Mason Bealer           M1115        27/34   10:20       41:17
424   Luke Nagle             CLYDE        16/46   10:20       41:18
425   Carrie Keppy           ATHENA        5/62   10:21       41:21
426   Hannah McKay           F2024        16/32   10:21       41:21
427   Jennifer Bruner        F3539        31/54   10:21       41:21
428   Paul Schmidt           M6064        12/21   10:22       41:28
429   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3539        32/54   10:23       41:31
430   Kelley Debaene         F3539        33/54   10:23       41:31
431   Evelyn Debaene         F1115        27/46   10:23       41:32
432   Jamie Bice             F3539        34/54   10:23       41:32
433   Stacy Bell             F4044        14/30   10:24       41:33
434   Jane Nichols           F1115        28/46   10:24       41:36
435   Chad Vonkampen         M5054         8/12   10:26       41:41
436   Amber Stallman         F3539        35/54   10:26       41:42
437   Katie Suiter           F2529        26/44   10:26       41:44
438   David Iverson          CLYDE        17/46   10:26       41:44
439   Jennifer Ewoldt        F4549        16/25   10:27       41:46
440   Larry Edens            M6569          4/7   10:28       41:49
441   Chris Schlichting      CLYDE        18/46   10:28       41:50
442   Alyssa Skahill         F3539        36/54   10:29       41:53
443   Traci Thompson         F3539        37/54   10:29       41:54
444   Kylie Bladel           F1619        22/30   10:31       42:01
445   James Lewis            M5054         9/12   10:31       42:02
446   Matt Neiber            CLYDE        19/46   10:32       42:05
447   Teresa Bivens          F5054        12/25   10:32       42:06
448   Lopez Aaliyah          F2024        17/32   10:32       42:06
449   Ashley Johnson         F3034        21/39   10:34       42:16
450   Anna Dickman           F1115        29/46   10:34       42:16
451   Grace Hopkins          F1115        30/46   10:34       42:16
452   Kaitlin Paris          F2529        27/44   10:35       42:17
453   Andrew Drayton         M3539        35/38   10:35       42:20
454   Dave Pobanz            M5054        10/12   10:36       42:21
455   Jessica Alberhasky     F3034        22/39   10:38       42:30
456   Stacy Budde-Heiar      ATHENA        6/62   10:40       42:39
457   Larry Kelley           CLYDE        20/46   10:41       42:43
458   Anna Mayer             F2024        18/32   10:42       42:47
459   Greg Collins           M5559        14/19   10:42       42:48
460   Kate Bauder            F2529        28/44   10:43       42:49
461   Heather Shepherd       F3539        38/54   10:44       42:54
462   Tessa Huffman          F3539        39/54   10:44       42:54
463   Alex Huntley           M1115        28/34   10:47       43:06
464   Peggy Neavor           F6064         1/14   10:48       43:11
465   Heather Link           F4044        15/30   10:50       43:19
466   Delaney Fitzgibbon     F1115        31/46   10:50       43:19
467   Ryenne Lacher          F1115        32/46   10:50       43:19
468   Jenni Green            F2529        29/44   10:50       43:20
469   Lauren Wilson          F3034        23/39   10:51       43:22
470   Margret Lucas          F2024        19/32   10:51       43:22
471   Cera Bauder            F2529        30/44   10:53       43:31
472   Belen Hughes           F3034        24/39   10:54       43:36
473   Leland Hadley          M4549        17/18   10:55       43:37
474   Lisa Wilsey            F3539        40/54   10:55       43:37
475   Kimberly Kim           ATHENA        7/62   10:57       43:47
476   Annie Pickering        ATHENA        8/62   10:58       43:51
477   Clayton Spinler        CLYDE        21/46   10:58       43:51
478   Rileigh Logsdon        F1115        33/46   11:02       44:07
479   Allison Maranda        F1115        34/46   11:02       44:07
480   Mary Healy             F6569         1/10   11:03       44:09
481   Emma Folland           F3034        25/39   11:03       44:10
482   James Grindeland       M5559        15/19   11:03       44:12
483   Al Porter              M6064        13/21   11:03       44:12
484   Aidan Simpson          M1115        29/34   11:04       44:15
485   Jeffrey White          M3034        26/28   11:04       44:15
486   Carly Wohrley          ATHENA        9/62   11:04       44:15
487   Natalie Bennett        F4044        16/30   11:05       44:19
488   Mike Regan             M5054        11/12   11:07       44:25
489   Matt Wiseman           M3034        27/28   11:08       44:30
490   Ky Boyle               M5559        16/19   11:12       44:48
491   John Vandevoorde       M4549        18/18   11:14       44:55
492   Rachel Patten          F2024        20/32   11:15       45:00
493   Randy Warm             M6064        14/21   11:17       45:07
494   Lori McFate            F4549        17/25   11:19       45:15
495   Kim Roach              F5559         6/22   11:21       45:21
496   Rebecca Jourdan        F3539        41/54   11:21       45:22
497   Jaclyn Butterbrodt     F3034        26/39   11:22       45:25
498   Cidney Hoerner         F1619        23/30   11:22       45:26
499   Hunter Heppe           M1619        39/42   11:23       45:30
500   Matthew Wedemeyer      M1619        40/42   11:24       45:33
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501   Joshua Pierce          M4044        21/27   11:24       45:33
502   Teresa Ryan            F4044        17/30   11:24       45:34
503   Matt Stutenberg        M3539        36/38   11:26       45:41
504   Mercedes Bealer        F4044        18/30   11:26       45:43
505   Tyler Harris           F2529        31/44   11:27       45:46
506   Becky Eserhaut         F5054        13/25   11:27       45:47
507   Lynn Curlott           F5559         7/22   11:29       45:54
508   David Yonda            CLYDE        22/46   11:29       45:55
509   Martin Fiesler         M6064        15/21   11:29       45:56
510   Thomas E Bauer         M6064        16/21   11:33       46:09
511   Jeff Anderson          M5559        17/19   11:34       46:14
512   Scott Anderson         CLYDE        23/46   11:35       46:18
513   Patty Freese           F6064         2/14   11:36       46:21
514   Paula Wilder           F4549        18/25   11:36       46:22
515   Tom Peeters            M6569          5/7   11:36       46:24
516   Jeffrey Shell          CLYDE        24/46   11:37       46:26
517   Kaci Yost              F2024        21/32   11:37       46:27
518   Kaitlyn Fier           F2024        22/32   11:38       46:30
519   Derick Cudd            M1619        41/42   11:41       46:43
520   Amanda Schroeder       F3539        42/54   11:52       47:25
521   Mark Delathower        M6064        17/21   11:53       47:29
522   Ashley Atkins          F3034        27/39   11:54       47:33
523   Alyssa Anderson        F2024        23/32   11:55       47:37
524   Shannon Morse          ATHENA       10/62   11:59       47:53
525   Stephanie McGlynn      ATHENA       11/62   11:59       47:55
526   Laura Larkin           F6064         3/14   12:01       48:02
527   Braeden Watson         M2024        15/16   12:03       48:09
528   Jeffrey Bass           M3539        37/38   12:06       48:24
529   Laney Schneckloth      F4044        19/30   12:07       48:26
530   Annie Kuttler          ATHENA       12/62   12:07       48:27
531   Mary Pat Hofmann       F4044        20/30   12:09       48:34
532   Dave Van Speybroeck    M6064        18/21   12:10       48:39
533   John Dowd              M6064        19/21   12:11       48:43
534   Cheryl Detoye          F5559         8/22   12:11       48:44
535   Ayden Devol-Dreher     M1115        30/34   12:13       48:51
536   Sarah Hargens          F3034        28/39   12:13       48:52
537   Marty Schadel          M5559        18/19   12:13       48:52
538   Carolyn Vinyard        F3034        29/39   12:13       48:52
539   Jodi Skaala            F4044        21/30   12:16       49:03
540   Elise Nelson           F1115        35/46   12:19       49:13
541   Grace Veach            F1115        36/46   12:19       49:13
542   Laura Holt             F5054        14/25   12:21       49:23
543   Joe Macksey            CLYDE        25/46   12:22       49:27
544   Jeff Hamerlinck        CLYDE        26/46   12:24       49:35
545   Isabella Richards      F1619        24/30   12:25       49:38
546   Kim Ranson             F4044        22/30   12:25       49:40
547   Alexis Higley          F2024        24/32   12:27       49:45
548   Jane Noard             F6569         2/10   12:28       49:50
549   Makenzie Housenga      F1115        37/46   12:28       49:50
550   Katie Shepherd         F1115        38/46   12:28       49:52
551   Erick Anderson         M2529        14/16   12:29       49:54
552   Delaney Goodding       F1115        39/46   12:33       50:11
553   Brooke Naber           F2024        25/32   12:33       50:13
554   McKenna Belk           F2024        26/32   12:34       50:13
555   Richard Words          M4044        22/27   12:34       50:13
556   Marcie Words           F4044        23/30   12:34       50:13
557   Courtney Brown         F2529        32/44   12:34       50:16
558   Marci Hamilton         F5054        15/25   12:34       50:16
559   Jane Holtz             ATHENA       13/62   12:35       50:18
560   Virgina Mitchell       ATHENA       14/62   12:35       50:19
561   Steph Spinler          ATHENA       15/62   12:43       50:49
562   Kim Wiseman            F5559         9/22   12:47       51:06
563   Scott Hoag             CLYDE        27/46   12:48       51:12
564   Chad Brown             CLYDE        28/46   12:48       51:12
565   Kay Fix                F4549        19/25   12:49       51:13
566   Angela Cheek           F3539        43/54   12:49       51:14
567   Lindsey Schneckloth    F3034        30/39   12:53       51:31
568   Irene Schneckloth      F6569         3/10   12:54       51:33
569   Shawn Busch            CLYDE        29/46   12:56       51:41
570   Amy Busch              F3034        31/39   12:56       51:41
571   Megan Mead             ATHENA       16/62   13:01       52:01
572   Mary Rossmiller        F4549        20/25   13:01       52:01
573   Jennifer Schroder      F2529        33/44   13:02       52:07
574   Erin Gehn              ATHENA       17/62   13:02       52:07
575   Karee Hodge            F4549        21/25   13:02       52:07
576   Kelly Arrduser         F4044        24/30   13:04       52:14
577   Adam Spainhower        M2529        15/16   13:05       52:18
578   Emily Thomson          ATHENA       18/62   13:05       52:19
579   Denise Schroeder       F6064         4/14   13:05       52:20
580   Heather Schmidt        ATHENA       19/62   13:05       52:20
581   Eddie Patten           M1619        42/42   13:09       52:34
582   John C Gardner         M70UP          3/4   13:11       52:42
583   Denise Venteicher      F3539        44/54   13:12       52:47
584   Elia Strong            F1115        40/46   13:15       52:59
585   Kendra Schaapveld      F3034        32/39   13:17       53:06
586   Shari Huecksteadt      ATHENA       20/62   13:18       53:12
587   Jill Yates             ATHENA       21/62   13:19       53:16
588   Carrie Lewis La Plante ATHENA       22/62   13:20       53:19
589   Cecilia Taylor         F5559        10/22   13:21       53:21
590   Brynn Dexter           F1619        25/30   13:22       53:28
591   Carly Dexter           F1619        26/30   13:22       53:28
592   Allison Durci          ATHENA       23/62   13:22       53:28
593   Elaine Kopf            F6064         5/14   13:24       53:34
594   Jennifer Like          F4044        25/30   13:25       53:40
595   Michelle Bailey        F4044        26/30   13:26       53:42
596   Michelle Houy          F5054        16/25   13:30       53:58
597   Mia Miller             F1115        41/46   13:30       54:00
598   Alida Gottschalk       F1619        27/30   13:31       54:02
599   Amanda Egan            ATHENA       24/62   13:36       54:24
600   Susana Santiago        F4549        22/25   13:38       54:31
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601   Erin Sodawasser        F2529        34/44   13:39       54:33
602   Dennis Moore           M6569          6/7   13:40       54:38
603   Melissa Chavez-Huston  ATHENA       25/62   13:42       54:47
604   Paula Schneckloth      F4044        27/30   13:43       54:51
605   Shalyn Steward         F2529        35/44   13:45       54:58
606   Nate Rickard           M4044        23/27   13:46       55:01
607   Heather Rickard        F4549        23/25   13:46       55:02
608   Katie Pins             F3539        45/54   13:48       55:09
609   Monica Kindig          ATHENA       26/62   13:48       55:09
610   David Golinghorst      CLYDE        30/46   13:49       55:16
611   Linda Golinghorst      F6064         6/14   13:49       55:16
612   David Curlott          M6569          7/7   13:52       55:26
613   Lisa Weideman          ATHENA       27/62   13:52       55:27
614   Gayla Kelly            F6064         7/14   13:53       55:30
615   Lisa Kohl              F2529        36/44   13:54       55:34
616   McKalyn Steward        F1619        28/30   13:54       55:36
617   Ashley Druhl           F2529        37/44   13:55       55:37
618   Anna Hodge             F1115        42/46   13:56       55:43
619   Bethany Neumeyer       ATHENA       28/62   13:57       55:47
620   Thomas Cook            M70UP          4/4   14:01       56:04
621   Carol Simpson          F4549        24/25   14:02       56:05
622   Madison Heppe          F1619        29/30   14:04       56:16
623   Sarah Horr             ATHENA       29/62   14:04       56:16
624   Dawn Reding            F3539        46/54   14:06       56:21
625   Tyler Hill             CLYDE        31/46   14:08       56:32
626   Nicole Engler          F3034        33/39   14:11       56:43
627   Kelly Engler           F3034        34/39   14:11       56:44
628   Jody Dierickx          ATHENA       30/62   14:11       56:44
629   Kelly Heppe            F5054        17/25   14:13       56:49
630   Aidan McLaughlin       M1115        31/34   14:14       56:55
631   Amber McLaughlin       F3539        47/54   14:14       56:56
632   Richard Spinler        CLYDE        32/46   14:14       56:56
633   Karen Carsten          F4549        25/25   14:17       57:08
634   Janelle Dickman        F4044        28/30   14:17       57:08
635   Chelsea Ebert          F2529        38/44   14:19       57:15
636   Theresa Patton         F5559        11/22   14:20       57:19
637   Anna Harris            F1115        43/46   14:21       57:23
638   Andrew Harris          M4044        24/27   14:21       57:24
639   Amy Harris             F4044        29/30   14:21       57:24
640   Kelly Molloy           F2529        39/44   14:30       57:57
641   Maribeth Havemann      F2529        40/44   14:30       57:57
642   Shianne Burks          F2024        27/32   14:35       58:17
643   Diane Dau              F5054        18/25   14:35       58:17
644   Susan Reynolds         F5054        19/25   14:35       58:19
645   Deanna Jensen-Valliere F5054        20/25   14:40       58:38
646   Kristy Helmich         F2529        41/44   14:52       59:25
647   Dani Helmich           ATHENA       31/62   14:52       59:26
648   Kelly Moyer            F3034        35/39   14:52       59:26
649   Linda George-Dowd      F6064         8/14   14:54       59:35
650   Donald Trimble         CLYDE        33/46   14:57       59:45
651   Madysson Dreher        F1115        44/46   15:00       59:57
652   Tamra Schadel          F5559        12/22   15:01     1:00:03
653   Rebecca Craddick       ATHENA       32/62   15:04     1:00:13
654   Brenda Johnson         ATHENA       33/62   15:07     1:00:25
655   Kelly Johnson          CLYDE        34/46   15:07     1:00:27
656   Chelsea Hillman        ATHENA       34/62   15:16     1:01:04
657   Charlene Logas         ATHENA       35/62   15:24     1:01:33
658   Jan Ebert              F6064         9/14   15:24     1:01:35
659   Lori Dixon             F5559        13/22   15:26     1:01:43
660   Ashley Kuhl            F2529        42/44   15:27     1:01:46
661   Becky Gilbert          F5559        14/22   15:27     1:01:47
662   Gennifer Zirkelbach    ATHENA       36/62   15:27     1:01:48
663   Ann Schwieder          F70UP          1/2   15:29     1:01:54
664   Linda Stevens          F6064        10/14   15:29     1:01:56
665   Christopher Devine     CLYDE        35/46   15:30     1:01:57
666   Dianna Amhof           F5559        15/22   15:30     1:01:58
667   Jan Cook               F6569         4/10   15:32     1:02:06
668   Cameron Keomanivong    M2024        16/16   15:35     1:02:18
669   Madison Long           F2024        28/32   15:35     1:02:19
670   Audra Weber            ATHENA       37/62   15:35     1:02:20
671   Izabel Klinkenberg     F1115        45/46   15:36     1:02:23
672   Kayla Johanson         F3034        36/39   15:36     1:02:24
673   Brent Klinkenberg      CLYDE        36/46   15:38     1:02:30
674   Ryan Weber             CLYDE        37/46   15:38     1:02:30
675   Emily Happel           F1619        30/30   15:38     1:02:30
676   Barb Lowe              F6569         5/10   15:39     1:02:33
677   Jack Woodard           M2529        16/16   15:40     1:02:39
678   Kevin Wallace          M3539        38/38   15:40     1:02:39
679   Stephanie Wallace      ATHENA       38/62   15:40     1:02:40
680   Emma Wright            F2024        29/32   15:42     1:02:45
681   Lizzie Green           F3034        37/39   15:47     1:03:06
682   Kathe Hasson           ATHENA       39/62   15:47     1:03:06
683   Pam Hendricks          F5559        16/22   15:47     1:03:07
684   Malachi Wilkey         M1115        32/34   15:49     1:03:14
685   Lloyd Claussen         CLYDE        38/46   15:56     1:03:42
686   Teresa Nelson          ATHENA       40/62   15:56     1:03:44
687   Timothy Tully          M5054        12/12   15:57     1:03:47
688   Stephanie McMillan     F3539        48/54   15:59     1:03:55
689   Vincent Weber          M6064        20/21   15:59     1:03:55
690   Thomas Lowder          M6064        21/21   15:59     1:03:55
691   Colene Oneill          ATHENA       41/62   16:06     1:04:24
692   Jackie Berhenke        F5054        21/25   16:20     1:05:19
693   Lyndsi Albalopez       ATHENA       42/62   16:20     1:05:20
694   Donna Smith            ATHENA       43/62   16:22     1:05:27
695   Cynthia Nelson         ATHENA       44/62   16:23     1:05:30
696   Meaghan Reth           F3034        38/39   16:23     1:05:30
697   Ann Sampson            ATHENA       45/62   16:23     1:05:32
698   Tagan Timmerman        F2024        30/32   16:24     1:05:33
699   Missy Wilson           F5559        17/22   16:24     1:05:34
700   Kelly Jo Peeters       F3539        49/54   16:27     1:05:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Linda Clark            ATHENA       46/62   16:28     1:05:50
702   Jo Dee Gau             F6064        11/14   16:28     1:05:50
703   Janet Carlton          F70UP          2/2   16:30     1:05:57
704   Caden Wiseman          M1115        33/34   16:30     1:06:00
705   Scott Searle           M4044        25/27   16:31     1:06:04
706   Egan Dianne            ATHENA       47/62   16:33     1:06:09
707   Lisa Lockheart         F5559        18/22   16:34     1:06:16
708   Dan True               CLYDE        39/46   16:36     1:06:23
709   Philip Zugarramurdi    M4044        26/27   16:37     1:06:25
710   Shane Achenbach        CLYDE        40/46   16:37     1:06:26
711   Jaclyn Pfohl           F3539        50/54   16:39     1:06:34
712   Heather Suarez         F3539        51/54   16:39     1:06:34
713   Kayla Riniker          F3539        52/54   16:39     1:06:34
714   Loran Stutenberg       ATHENA       48/62   16:45     1:06:57
715   Steve Mayer            CLYDE        41/46   16:46     1:07:02
716   Wendy Mayer            ATHENA       49/62   16:46     1:07:02
717   Clara Goddard          ATHENA       50/62   16:51     1:07:22
718   Mollie Bender          F2024        31/32   16:52     1:07:27
719   Jackie Bender          F5054        22/25   16:52     1:07:27
720   Judi Sarafin           F5559        19/22   16:58     1:07:50
721   Pamela Wiley           F6064        12/14   16:58     1:07:51
722   Clark Albers           CLYDE        42/46   17:00     1:07:58
723   Sandra Albers          F6064        13/14   17:00     1:07:58
724   Debbie Mead            ATHENA       51/62   17:00     1:08:00
725   Lori Heimendinger      F5054        23/25   17:00     1:08:00
726   Kelly Nitz             F5054        24/25   17:05     1:08:19
727   Mark Nitz              M5559        19/19   17:05     1:08:20
728   Hope Clark             F1115        46/46   17:14     1:08:54
729   Austin Cadina          M1115        34/34   17:22     1:09:28
730   Amy Rochau             ATHENA       52/62   17:22     1:09:28
731   Dotty Garrett          F5559        20/22   17:23     1:09:29
732   Rebecca Badtram        ATHENA       53/62   17:23     1:09:31
733   Elizabeth Riley        ATHENA       54/62   17:37     1:10:27
734   La Toya Davis          ATHENA       55/62   17:49     1:11:14
735   Mary Mallaro           F5559        21/22   17:51     1:11:21
736   Grace Moore            F5054        25/25   17:54     1:11:36
737   Mary Atkins            F6569         6/10   17:55     1:11:40
738   Judith Lee             F6064        14/14   17:56     1:11:42
739   Maria Anderson         F6569         7/10   17:58     1:11:52
740   Olivia Smith           F2024        32/32   17:58     1:11:52
741   Anne Sarafin           F3034        39/39   17:59     1:11:53
742   Lisa Lopez             F5559        22/22   17:59     1:11:54
743   Hannah Morz            F2529        43/44   17:59     1:11:54
744   Rachel Sarafin         F2529        44/44   17:59     1:11:55
745   Bryan Klote            M3034        28/28   18:00     1:11:59
746   Tim Von Muenster       M4044        27/27   18:04     1:12:16
747   Melissa Von Muenster   F3539        53/54   18:05     1:12:17
748   Diana Shepard          ATHENA       56/62   18:08     1:12:32
749   Patricia Coughlin      F6569         8/10   18:15     1:12:58
750   Cathy Caldwell         F6569         9/10   18:15     1:13:00
751   Jessica Peacock        F6569        10/10   18:15     1:13:00
752   Lynn Weinberger        ATHENA       57/62   18:23     1:13:31
753   Maddy Clark            ATHENA       58/62   18:44     1:14:55
754   Scott Clark            CLYDE        43/46   18:44     1:14:56
755   Karen Grell            ATHENA       59/62   18:45     1:14:57
756   Joseph Maubach         CLYDE        44/46   18:49     1:15:15
757   Katie Ross             ATHENA       60/62   18:49     1:15:16
758   Jeninfer Paxton        F3539        54/54   19:10     1:16:38
759   Rebecca Wiley          ATHENA       61/62   19:10     1:16:39
760   Anne Maria Zugarramurd F4044        30/30   19:12     1:16:47
761   Delvin Shepard         CLYDE        45/46   19:12     1:16:47
762   Corrine True           ATHENA       62/62   19:12     1:16:48
763   Giovonnte Tate         CLYDE        46/46   19:13     1:16:49
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